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Patrick Brown

W.A. Harriman State Office Campus
Building 12, Room 412

Albany, NY 12240

518-457-2483
patrick.brown@labor.ny.gov

Pamela Bedford

516-934-8521

@ opfer
F47 S 3 John Tully
Roy Jewell 207 Genesee St

450 South Salina Street, Room 302
Syracuse, NY 13202

315-479-3362
roy.jewell@labor.ny.gov

519

Jason Kirchhoff

276 Waring Road

Rochester, NY 14609
585-258-8843
jason.kirchhoff@labor.ny.gov

Utica, NY 13501
315-793-2271

3% 3375 51
Ingrid Gonzalez
9 Bond Street

718-613-3657

¢ FrEfG
G SIfe Melissa Baretsky
Sherry Young 194 US Oval

3 Washington Center, 4th Floor
Newburgh, NY 12550
845-568-5371
sherry.young@labor.ny.gov

518-561-0430

P469BN (2/19)

303 West Old Country Road
Hicksville, NY 11801

pamela.bedford@labor.ny.gov

john.tully@labor.ny.gov

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Srewi foma

David Croston

2001 Perimeter Road, Suite 3
Endicott, NY 13760
607-741-4518
david.croston@labor.ny.gov

AAew 78 375

Deb Arbutina

284 Main Street, Floor Mezzanine
Buffalo, NY 14202

716-851-2653
deborah.arbutina@labor.ny.gov

ingrid.gonzalez@labor.ny.gov

Plattsburgh, NY 12901

melissa.baretsky@labor.ny.gov
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